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580226 09/26/1991

BM 5'11''160

12/12/2024

12:33 AM

Yes

GREEN, JOSHUA L

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

1435161 10/17/1995

BM 5'10''290

12/12/2024

12:39 AM

Yes

HAWKINS, CHRISTIAN E

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024KS02219-1/Criminal

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

516729 08/24/1986

BM 5'08''140

12/12/2024

2:43 AM

Yes

RUFFIN, KENNY D

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01733694 09/14/2000

BM 5'07''125

12/12/2024

10:58 AM

Yes

MOSLEY, ANTHONY C.

SMO SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS04992-2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS04992-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS04992-2/Criminal

1481834 01/06/1991

BF 5'04''127

12/12/2024

2:02 PM

Yes

WHITE, QWANTASHA

SPD EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set216541/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set216541/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set216542/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set216540/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set216540/Criminal

DUS Not Set216540/Criminal

1368679 10/09/1994

BM 6'01''285

12/12/2024

4:50 PM

Yes

DEAN, ALBERT J, JR

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1330915 06/15/1995

BM 5'07''220

12/12/2024

5:14 PM

Yes

MAHONEY, DIMITRI

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

01733695 07/31/2002

BM 5'10''160

12/12/2024

6:30 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH

SPD ARMED ROBBERY Not Set2024003335/Shreveport Police Department

ARMED ROBBERY; ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY; USE OF FIREARM Not Set2024003335/Shreveport Police Department
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01733696 09/17/2002

BM 5'08''160

12/12/2024

8:15 PM

Yes

SHEPPERD, TONY

SPD USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

748926 11/10/1990

BM 5'05''150

12/12/2024

9:13 PM

Yes

PARKS, SAMUEL

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

731496 03/03/1987

BM 6'01''225

12/12/2024

9:28 PM

Yes

CLAVILLE, JIMMY

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

01733697 08/19/2004

BF 5'03''170

12/12/2024

10:10 PM

Yes

DUDLEY, TRANICIA J.

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS10788-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10788-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS10788-1/Criminal

1046785 06/05/1982

BM 5'06''150

12/12/2024

11:47 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, KEVIN U

SPD Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA
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